START
12:00 PM
12:25 PM
12:50 PM
1:15 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
2:45 PM
3:10 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Skate
Ontario

END

STAR 1-4 SERIES

SKATE ONTARIO - STAR 1-4 Tilbury
Tilbury & District Memorial Arena - 49 Bond Street

February 23-25, 2024

As of January 24, 2024 - Subject to Change

Friday, February 23, 2024

12:25PM STAR 1- GROUP 1
12:50 PM STAR 1- GROUP 2

1:15 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
2:45 PM
3:10 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM

7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

STAR 1 - GROUP 3
STAR 1 - GROUP 4
STAR 1 - GROUP 5
FLOOD

STAR 1 - GROUP 6
STAR 1-GROUP 7
STAR 1 - GROUP 8
STAR 1-GROUP 9
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 1
STAR 2 - GROUP 2
STAR 2 - GROUP 3
STAR 2 - GROUP 4
STAR 2 - GROUP 5
FLOOD

STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE
ZAMBONI END OTHER END

STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1

STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2

STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3

STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1

STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2

STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS
STAR 3 TEAM ELEMENTS

GOOD NIGHT



Skate
Ontario

.g STAR 1-4 SERIES

SKATE ONTARIO - STAR 1-4 Tilbury
Tilbury & District Memorial Arena - 49 Bond Street
February 23-25, 2024
As of January 24, 2024 - Subject to Change

Saturday, February 24, 2024

START END

8:00 AM 8:30 AM STAR 2-GROUP 6
8:30 AM 9:00 AM STAR 2-GROUP 7
9:00 AM 9:30 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 8
9:30 AM  10:00 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 9
10:00 AM  10:15 AM FLOOD
10:15AM  10:45 AM STAR 2- GROUP 10
10:45AM  11:15AM STAR 2 - GROUP 11
11:15AM  11:45 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 12
11:45AM 12:15PM STAR 2- GROUP 13
12.215PM  12:45PM STAR 2- GROUP 14
12:45PM 1:00PM FLOOD

1:00 PM 1:30 PM STAR 2- GROUP 15
1:30 PM 2:00 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 16
2:00 PM 2:30 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 17
2:30 PM 3:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 1
3:00 PM 3:30PM STAR 3 - GROUP 2
3:30 PM 3:45PM FLOOD

3:45 PM 4:15PM STAR3-GROUP 3
4:15 PM 4:45PM STAR 3 -GROUP 4
4:45 PM 5:15PM STAR 3 - GROUP 5
5:15 PM 5:45PM STAR 3 -GROUP 6
5:45 PM 6:15PM STAR 3 - GROUP 7
6:15 PM 6:30 PM FLOOD

6:30 PM 7:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 8
7:00 PM 7:30PM STAR 3 -GROUP 9
7:30 PM 8:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 10
8:00 PM 8:30 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 11
8:30 PM 9:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 12
9:00 PM GOOD NIGHT



START

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Skate
Ontario

END

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

STAR 1-4 SERIES

SKATE ONTARIO - STAR 1-4 Tilbury
Tilbury & District Memorial Arena - 49 Bond Street
February 23-25, 2024
As of January 24, 2024 - Subject to Change

Sunday, February 25, 2024

ZAMBONI END OTHER END
STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1 STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2
STAR 4 TEAM ELEMENTS
STAR 4 Girls U10
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 1
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 2
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 3
FLOOD
STAR 4 Girls U13 - GROUP 4
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 1
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 2
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 3
FLOOD
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 4
STAR 4 Girls 013 - GROUP 5
SAFE TRAVEL



